SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

01

Shabbat ends at

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Coffee &
Conversation

Shabbat begins
at

Sponsored
Kiddush
Shabbat ends at

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ladies’ Rabbi Coffee & |Shabbat begins Fruity Kiddush
Discussion Levene’s Shiur Conversation at US Women’s
Group Shabbat
Occupation of Shabbat ends at
Jersey
Tu Bishvat Lisa’s Coffee & |Shabbat begins Sponsored
Shiur: Eishet Conversation at Kiddush
Chayil Shabbat ends at

Havdallah
Kumzitz from

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Ladies’

Discussion
Group

Rabbi
Levene’s Shiur

Coffee &
Conversation

Shabbat begins
at

Sponsored
Kiddush
Shabbat ends at

30

31

Events being held in Shul will depend on Covid restrictions. They might have to be postponed or revert to Zoom




